MATERIALES ELECTRICOS DE
CONSTRUCCION Y REFRIGERACION, S.P
RNCt 1-01-60003-9 -
C O T I Z A C I O N
Cotizado A: Datos de la Cotizacibn
539-5419 NUMERO : 67220
JUNTA CENTRAL ELECTORAL
DEPTO. COMPRAS

Filter "springs" out for easy access - no tools required
Newly improved filter rack area - filter door insulation added for an improved air seal
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Product
F = Fan Coil
Type
E = Infinity? VS, Purone Refrigerant I I
Position I
5 = Upflow / Downflow I
Electrical
km CERTIFIED. --- w, 1
Coil Type
TOO = Tin- plated
000 = Copper
LOO = Aluminum
Capacity
002 = 18-36,000
003 = 24-42,000
004 = 24-42,000
005 = 30-48,000
006 = 36-80,000
I Cabinet / insulation
I 6 = Modular
F = Single piece
Wlt
I StnICs NS1CIA11W 1s 1% ltlW slnlrlca
(X L I I  PIOOICI I U m C R
11 m i s s
2 518'
FRONT V IEW
smml m11n .A. COIL NIItLS C ~ C I I O *
t a A l t m  r a  w r r a  a IIORII. m l c r r l m
DIMENSIONS
4 11111'
IWIO LIIC
3 l l l r -  c a m 1  IPI ,+fl (011ic11m L I l P I  LI*
9 111'
lL
S;g,EI,$O;~AIC~T$&S
ran un iw PI m ~ z .
LC11 U I I ICAI Im
Modular Cabinet
n
2 *
g
!.
$
1,
3
4
n
3
8
I
8
U
3
D a
-
n
f
--
8
--
N
7
$
--
a
3
--
a3
PI ,